
In supersession of this office letter no, PIMS/DP/Gen.5013264-3289 dated 03.09.2020

OFFICE OF THE DIRECTORPRINCIPAL
PIMS, JALANDHAR

Ref. NoPIMS/DP/Gen-50/326.1 Date:- 03.09.2020
OFFICE ORDER

lncontinuation of this office order No. PIMS/DP/Gen.45l/1122 dated 13.03.2019.The

Foundation Course, Curricular sub committee & Alignment & Integration team of following members

ofPunjab Institute of Medical Sciences, Jalandhar are hereby reconstituted as under:-

Foundation Course Committee

I . Dr. Kulbir Kaur,

2. Dr. Rajiv Arora

3. Dr.Ambica Wadhwa

4. Dr.Ravjit Kaur Sabharwal

Curricular Sub Comlu itteesiese

Director Principal

Prof. & Head, Physiology &

Coordinator MEU

Prof. & Head Anatomy

Prof. & Head Biochemistry

Prof. & Head Anatomy

Prof. & Head Physiology

Prof. & Head Biochemistry

Prof. & Head Community Medicine

Prof., Pathology

Prof. & Head Pharmacology

Prof. Microbiology

Professor & Head Forensic Medicine

Prof. & Head Community Medicine

Prof. & Head Medicine

Prof. & Acting HOD Surgery

Prof., & Acting HOD OBG & Gynaee

Prof. & Head Community Medicine

Prof. & Head Forensic Medicine

Prof. & Head Ophthalmology

Prof., ENT

Prof. & Head Medicine

Prof. & Acting HOD Surgery

Prof. & Acting HOD OBG & Gynaee

Chairman

Member

Member

Member

h S fic Subcommittees

Phase-l

l. Dr. Ambica Wadhwa

2. Dr. Rajiv Arora

3. Dr. Ravjit Kaur Sabharwal

4. Dr. Harinder Singh

Phase.2

l. Dr. Parwinder Kaur

2. Dr. Jagminder Kaur Bajaj

3. Dr. Sheevani

4. Dr. Anju Gupta

5. Dr. Harinder Singh

6. Dr. Kulbir Sharma

7. Dr. Yatin Ghosh

8. Dr. H.K.Cheema

Phase-3

I. Dr. Harinder Singh

2. Dr. Anju Gupta

3. Dr. Seema Dutt Bandhu

4. Dr. Sonia Seth

5. Dr. Kulbir Sharma

6. Dr. Yatin Ghosh

7. Dr. H.K.Cheema

Phase.4

I . Dr. Kulbir Sharma Prof. & Head Medicine



2. Dr.

3. Dr.

4. Dr.

5. Dr.

6. Dr.

7. Dr.

8. Dr.

9. Dr.

10. Dr.

Alignment

Yatin Ghosh

H.K.Cheema

Harmesh Singh Bains

Joseph J.B. Mal

Sandeep Soni

Deepali Gul

Rattan Lal Bassan

Ramesh Chander

Balwinder Singh

& Integration team

Prof. & Acting HOD Surgery

Prof. & Acting HOD OBG

Prof. & Head Paediatircs

Assistant Prof. Orthopaedics

Prof. TB & Chest

Assisant Prof., Psychiatry

Assistant Prof., Skin & VD

Prof., Radiolory

Prof. & Head Anaesthesia

Prof., Anatomy

Associate Prof., Anatomy

Prof., Physiology

Prof., Physiology

Associate Prof., Physiology

Prof., Biochemistry

Associate Prof., Biochemistry

Associate Prof., Pharmacolory

Prof., Patholory

Prof., Microbiolory

Assistant Prof., Forensic Medicine

Associate Prof., Community Medicine

Assistant Prof., Community Medicine

Prof., Medicine

Associate Prof., Medicine

Prof., Surgery

Prof., Surgery

Prof. OBG & Gyraee

Associate Prof., Paediatrics

Assistant Prof., Orthopaedics

Prof., Ophthalmologr

Assistant Prof., Ophthalmology

Associate Prof., Dentisky

l.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

ll.
12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

t7.

18.

19.

20.

2t.

22.

23.

Dr. Mamta Sharma

Dr- Jasveen Kaur

Dr. Seema Maini

Dr. Harleen Kaur

Dr. Poonam G Kohli

Dr. Bhavana R Thakur Dass

Dr. Surinder Sharma

Dr. Rakesh Kumar

Dr. Vaneeta Bhardwar

Dr. Shashi Chopra

Dr. Guriqbal Singh

Dr. Bhuwan Sharma

Dr. Anjali Arora

Dr. Kusum Bali

Dr. Bavneet Kaur Dang

Dr. G.S.Nagi

Dr. Rajneesh Kumar

Dr. Amita Mahajan

Dr. Pushwinder Kaur

Dr.Vibhav Gandhi

Dr. Tania Moudgil

Dr. Barinder Kaur

Dr. Harveen Kaur c-'l-
Directorr-Principal
PIMS, Jalandhar

Endstt. No. PIMS/DP/Gen-50/ 3265-3289
A copy is forwarded to:

l. Resident Director, PIMS Jalandhar.
2. Medical Superintendent, plMS Jalandhar.
3. All the Prof. & Head ofall departments, pIMS Jalandhar.
4. Above committee members.
5. I.T. Department.

Dated: 03.09.2020

lt-
oi"".t?3Lio"i pal
PIMS, Jalandhar


